SAS AB

SAS AB

ISIN: SE0003366871

Overview

2024/04/24 18:54:31

Price
0.0001 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 7129577

-90.00% (-0.00)

ISIN SE0003366871
Symbol SAS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0001 USD
High 0.0001 USD
Low 0.0001 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.001 USD
VWAP 0.0001 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,500
Trading volume 1.05
Number of trades 1
Last size 10,500
Futures and Options
Related Futures 0

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171497077,171635123,172411658,201847561,201847563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0003366871&ID_NOTATION=417452330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc0fff628b1c3e3ac4d8afe559e9932b626380a4927966c4683669c05896dd3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1833c228f3403897b&time=1714410779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2947072688e9550f88069e6714d10c2f3637ebefd9c8a968ed5e0e4d7354fc9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f1ff6d738b376ee4&time=1714410779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e26fb13dd8b08cd8f9cd43b2c643e0766c46ed1c33c3d4ddce7e49fc34666803&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fa5be58a88fbc29d&time=1714410779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d04da93202f7f493f271264d323a6614f3b6f2ddc4d860b9d3108d09fdfd050&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5806b1fd193620d71&time=1714410779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6011bb8d3c13edde35b4a708005abbc0f2d6366848aeed82045be7d997fb2c6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc81045c5c4a901e&time=1714410779&tool=RSC

SAS AB

Details

2024/04/24 18:54:31

Price
0.0001 USD
Difference € -90.00% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0003366871
Symbol SAS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0001 USD
High 0.0001 USD
Low 0.0001 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.001 USD
VWAP 0.0001 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,500
Trading volume 1.05
Number of trades 1
Last size 10,500
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.20 1.07 0.90
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.0021 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10 0.0017 EUR 0.00 3
04/26
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 0.0238 SEK 0.54 441
04/26
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:53 0.0157 DKK 0.16 112
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.0022 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=417452330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36899762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3412539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227238770
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm
FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
02/15

2024/
04/26

17:25

08:00

16:12

18:54

08:10

08:12

0.0241 SEK

0.002 EUR

0.0226 NOK

0.0001 USD

0.0012 EUR

0.0018 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36843572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36898756

SAS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

545

SA5 Group

Contact Details
SAS AB

Frosundaviks Alle 1 195 87 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 797 0000

Fax: +46 8 797 5110

E-mail: investor.relations@sas.se
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